

Dear Donor,

The Tulsa State Fair is excited to host another 11 days of Awesome, September 26 – October 6, 2024. On behalf of the Tulsa State Fair and the Tulsa State Fair Ringmasters, the priority continues to be focused on the Oklahoma agricultural youth and providing an opportunity for them to showcase their livestock projects.

The Tulsa State Fair and the Tulsa State Fair Ringmasters are excited to present the Night of Champions! The Night of Champions is a fun, exciting evening celebrating 150 of Oklahoma's 4-H and FFA youth across the state of Oklahoma who "MAKE THE STAGE" while watching the selection of the prestigious Grand and Reserve Grand Champions live. Our mission is to reward the victorious individuals for their hard work and accomplishments on a large stage. The Tulsa State Fair is committed to providing today's youth an opportunity to seek a future in agriculture and promote continued education. The Night of Champions will be held on Wednesday, October 2 at 6 pm in the Ford Truck Arena.

Your donation goes directly to the youth to continue their agricultural education through livestock projects and pursuing higher education through the Night of Champions. Thank you for your support of the agricultural youth of Oklahoma!

Thank you,

Brandi Herndon

Chief Agribusiness Officer

Brandi Hunden

Tulsa State Fair



2024 NIGHT OF CHAMPIONS October 2, 2024 • 6 pm • Ford Truck Arena

DONOR INFORMATION Company Name: Name(s): Address:	
City:	
State:	Zip:
Email:	Phone:
DONATION INFORMATION Giving Levels for the Night of Champions:	
☐ \$30,000+ Title Sponsor	☐ \$20,000+ Frank Sanders Presenting Sponsor
☐ \$10,000+ Platinum Sponsor	☐ \$7,500+ Gold Sponsor
☐ \$5,000+ Silver Sponsor	☐ \$2,500+ Bronze Sponsor
☐ \$1,000+ Friends of the Ringmasters	☐ Other Amount
I agree to contribute the sum of \$ to the TSF Ringmasters in support of the youth who qualify for The Night of Champions and Scholarship Series. I plan to make this donation in the form of: □ Check or □ Credit Card *Checks made payable to: Tulsa State Fair Ringmasters	
ACKNOWLEGEMENT	
Please use the following name(s) in all ackr	nowledgments:
\square We wish to have our donation remain an	onymous.
Signature (required):	Date:
Please return this form by mail or email to: Tulsa State Fair Ringmasters c/o Night of Champions, 4145 East 21st Street, Tulsa, OK 74114 bherndon@exposquare.com	

The Tulsa State Fair Ringmasters is a nonprofit 501(c)3 corporation whose mission is to support the agricultural youth of Oklahoma through scholarships and The Night of Champions and premium sale. EIN: 27-1360397.

Questions? Please contact Brandi Herndon, Tulsa State Fair Chief Agribusiness Officer bherndon@exposquare.com or (918) 744-1113 x2104



2024 NIGHT OF CHAMPIONS DONOR PACKAGES

NIGHT OF CHAMPIONS TITLE SPONSOR - \$30,000+

- 2 Reserved Tables at the Night of Champions
- Check Presentation and Photo with Grand and Reserve Grand Champion Winners
- Logo Inclusion on TSF Website and TSF Livestock Exhibitors Facebook Page
- PA Announcements during the Junior Livestock Shows
- · Logo Inclusion on Jumbotron During Tulsa State Fair
- 8 VIP Event Parking Passes
- 16 Admission Tickets to the Tulsa State Fair

FRANK SANDERS PRESENTING SPONSOR - \$20,000+

- 1 Reserved Tables at the Night of Champions
- Check Presentation and Photo with Grand and Reserve Grand Champion Winners
- Logo Inclusion on TSF Website and TSF Livestock Exhibitors Facebook Page
- PA Announcements during the Junior Livestock Shows
- Logo Inclusion on Jumbotron During Tulsa State Fair and Night of Champions
- 4 VIP Event Parking Passes
- 8 Admission Tickets to the Tulsa State Fair

PLATINUM SPONSOR - \$10,000+

- 1 Reserved Table at the Night of Champions
- Logo Inclusion on TSF Website and TSF Livestock Exhibitors Facebook Page
- PA Announcements during the Junior Livestock Shows
- Logo Inclusion on Jumbotron During the Tulsa State Fair and Night of Champions
- 4 VIP Parking
- 8 Admission Tickets to Tulsa State Fair

GOLD SPONSOR - \$7,500+

- Reserved Seating for 4
- Logo Inclusion on TSF Website and TSF Livestock Exhibitors Facebook Page
- PA Announcements during the Junior Livestock Shows
- Logo Inclusion on Jumbotron During the Night of Champions
- 2 VIP Event Parking Passes
- 4 Admission Tickets to Tulsa State Fair

SILVER SPONSOR - \$5,000+

- Reserved Seating for 2
- Logo Inclusion on TSF Website and TSF Livestock Exhibitors Facebook Page
- PA Announcements during the Junior Livestock Shows
- Listing on the Jumbotron during the Night of Champions
- 1 VIP Event Parking Pass
- 2 Admission Tickets to the Tulsa State Fair

BRONZE SPONSOR - \$2,500+

- Logo Inclusion on TSF Website and TSF Livestock Exhibitors Facebook Page
- Listing on the Jumbotron during the Night of Champions
- 2 Admission Tickets to the Tulsa State Fair

FRIENDS OF THE RINGMASTERS - \$500+

- Listing on the Jumbotron during the Night Champions
- 2 Admission Tickets to the Tulsa State Fair